ABLATION THERAPY
	 Ablation Catheter Curve Reference Charts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A.1
Standard Ablation Catheters
	 Livewire™ TC Ablation Catheters .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   A.13
	 Therapy™ Ablation Catheters .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A.16
	 Therapy ComfortGrip™ Bi-directional Ablation Catheter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A.22
Irrigation Ablation Catheters
	 FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter, Sensor Enabled™  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A.23

intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
5 F Quadripolar catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™
Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip Thermocouple
5 F
Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering
•• Thermocouple temperature measurement
•• Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE (MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE (MM) CURVE TYPE
IBI-83351 1304-5-25-M-TE4BE1 (SOFT) 2-5-2 4 1 Medium
IBI-83403 1304-5-2-S-TE4BE1 2 4 1 Small
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A.17
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™
Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering
•• Thermocouple temperature measurement
•• Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83302 1304-7-25-M-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83306 1304-7-25-L-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83309 1304-7-25-L-TE8A 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83311 1304-7-25-XL-TE8A 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83312 1304-7-25-XL-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83404 1304-7-2-M 2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83405 1304-7-25-M 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83408 1304-7-25-L 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83411 1304-7-25-E 2-5-2 4 2 Extended Reach 110
IBI-83417 1304-7-25-XL 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83432 1304-7-25-S 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A.18
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™
Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermistor
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering
•• Thermistor temperature measurement
•• Compatible with EPT-1000 XP generator
•• Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83453 1304-7-25-S-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110
IBI-83456 1304-7-25-M-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83459 1304-7-25-L-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83477 1304-7-25-L-TE8-TH 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83481 1304-7-25-XL-TE8-TH 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
EPT: IBI-85763
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A.19
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Dual-8™
Ablation Catheters
8 mm Tip Dual Thermocouple
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering
•• 8 mm tip electrode with two thermocouples
•• High power option up to 100 watts
•• Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83421 1304-7-2-M-TE8TC2 2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83422 1304-7-25-M-TE8TC2 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83424 1304-7-2-L-TE8TC2 2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83425 1304-7-25-L-TE8TC2 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85739
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A.20
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple Triflex
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering
•• 4 mm tip with one thermocouple; 8 mm tip with
two thermocouples
•• Push/pull handle
•• Three shaft sections with gradually increasing softness
(braided proximal shaft, semi-soft middle shaft, soft
deflectable tip section)
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83510 1304-7-25-M-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83513 1304-7-25-S-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110
IBI-83516 1304-7-25-L-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83542 1304-7-25-L-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83543 1304-7-25-XL-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83545 1304-7-25-M-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83552 1304-7-25-M-TH-TF(90) 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 90
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A.21
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple Triflex
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
•• Bi-directional steering
•• Thermocouple temperature measurement
•• Push/pull handle
•• Three shaft sections with gradually increasing softness
(braided proximal shaft, semi-soft middle shaft, soft
deflectable tip section)
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE (MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE (MM) CURVE TYPE
IBI-83701 1304-7-25-M-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Medium
IBI-83702 1304-7-25-L-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Large
IBI-83703 1304-7-25-S-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Small
IBI-83704 1304-7-25-L-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 Large
IBI-83707 1304-7-25-M-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 Medium
IBI-83708 1304-7-25-XL-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A.22
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
Therapy ComfortGrip™
Bi-directional
Ablation Catheter
Product Highlights
•• Ergonomic design for superb useability and efficiency
•• �Bi-directional deflection for improved reach in
challenging anatomies
•• Balanced ergonomic handle
•• Intuitive steering mechanism
•• Nonslip grip
•• �Patented steering mechanism offers smooth,
precise deflection
•• �Braided catheter shaft provides superb torque response and
stable catheter position
•• �Universal Temperature Monitoring, with thermocouple
and thermistor sensors in every catheter
•• Wide range of sweep and curl tip deflection styles
•• �Broad range of extension cables connect to most RF
generators — simply plug in and go
REORDER NUMBER ELECTRODE SPACING (MM) TIP ELECTRODE (MM) DISTAL REACH
A-TCG-402818 2-5-2 4 Small Sweep
A-TCG-402819 2-5-2 4 Medium Sweep
A-TCG-402820 2-5-2 4 Large Sweep
A-TCG-402821 2-5-2 4 Small Curl
A-TCG-402822 2-5-2 4 Medium Curl
A-TCG-402823 2-5-2 4 Large Curl
A-TCG-402825 2-5-2 8 Medium Sweep
A-TCG-402826 2-5-2 8 Large Sweep
A-TCG-402828 2-5-2 8 Medium Curl
A-TCG-402829 2-5-2 8 Large Curl
IRRIGATION ABLATION CATHETERS
A.23
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.

intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
8 F irrigated ablation catheter
FlexAbility™
Ablation Catheter
Product Highlights
•• Combines the unique flexible tip on the market with a
handle and shaft designed to accurately navigate within
the heart1,2
•• D, F and J curve options
•• Symmetric or asymmetric options
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION CURVE
FRENCH
SIZE
ELECTRODE
SPACING
(MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM) LENGTH (CM)
A701124 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D-D 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701125 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D-F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701127 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F-F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701128 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F-J 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701129 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) J-J 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701157 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701158 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701159 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) J 8 1-4-1 4 115
Required Catheter Connecting Cable: Model 1641
1. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90210281.
2. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90115246.
The FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter is intended for use with the compatible irrigation pump and a compatible

intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Cool Path™
Ablation Catheter
Irrigated 2 & 4 mm Tip
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
•• Six equidistant ports on the distal tip
•• Uni-directional steering
•• Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83352 1304-CP-7-25-M 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83353 1304-CP-7-25-L 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83354 1304-CP-7-25-XL 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83358 1304-CP-7-25-M-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83359 1304-CP-7-25-L-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83360 1304-CP-7-25-XL-TH 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83362 1304-CP-7-25-L-TE2 2-5-2 2 2 Large 110
IBI-83376 1304-CP-7-25-FL 2-5-2 4 2 Flutter 110
IBI-83382 1304-CP-7-25-L1 2-5-2 4 2 Large1 110
IBI-83388 1304-CP-7-25-L1 2 4 2 Large1 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
IRRIGATION ABLATION CATHETERS
A.28
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Cool Path™
Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip Thermocouple
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
•• All braided shaft
•• Double mesh stainless steel braiding to the distal tip
•• Six equidistant ports on the distal tip
•• Uni-directional steering
•• Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83502 1304-CP-7-25-L-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83503 1304-CP-7-25-M-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83504 1304-CP-7-25-XL-AB 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83505 1304-CP-7-25-L1-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Large1 110
IBI-83506 1304-CP-7-25-FL-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Flutter 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
IRRIGATION ABLATION CATHETERS
A.29
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Cool Path™  Duo
Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip Thermocouple
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
•• All braided shaft
•• Double mesh stainless steel braiding to the distal tip
•• Two rows of six equidistant ports offset by 30 degrees
•• Proximal and distal tip electrode irrigation
•• Uni-directional steering
•• Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
IBI-83562 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-M-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Medium
IBI-83563 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-L-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Large
IBI-83564 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-XL-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 X-Large
IBI-83565 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-L1-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Large1
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641, IBI-85644
IRRIGATION ABLATION CATHETERS
A.30
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.

ATAKR STOCKERT SHUTTLE
IBI-1500T SERIES EPT-1000 XP
Ordering Information
Extension cable (1 unit per box)
REORDER NUMBER LENGTH (CM) RF GENERATOR TYPE
402505 300 Stockert Shuttle
402542 300 EPT-1000 XP (100 watt max)
402543 150 IBI-1500T Series (100 watt max)
402544 300 IBI-1500T Series (100 watt max)
Catheter Extension Cables
Livewire™ TC Ablation Catheters
Product Highlights
•• Cable clearly identified for ablation
•• Connection allows for temperature monitoring
•• Guided channel for fast convenient connection
CONNECTING CABLES
A.36
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Atakr is a trademark of Medtronic, Inc.
EPT-1000 TC is a trademark of Boston Scientific, Inc.
1711-M 1711-MA
1641, 1641-A, 1713-W, 1713-WA, 1739-W, 1761-W,
1763-E, 1763-EA
1611
Ordering Information
REORDER
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER LENGTH (CM) CATHETER GENERATOR
IBI-85641 1641 250
Therapy™ Series Single Thermocouple/Therapy™ Dual-8™/
Therapy™ Cool Path™/ Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo/
Therapy™ Cool Flex™/ FlexAbility™
Ampere™ RF
Ablation Generator
IBI-85644 1641-A 250
Therapy™ Series Single Thermocouple/Therapy™ Dual-8™/
Therapy™ Cool Path™/ Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo/
Therapy™ Cool Flex™
Ampere™ RF
Ablation Generator
IBI-85708 1711-MA 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Medtronic Atakr
IBI-85709 1713-WA 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85711 1711-M 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Medtronic Atakr
IBI-85713 1713-W 250 Therapy™ Series, Single Thermocouple Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85739 1739-W 250 Therapy™ Dual-8™ Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85761 1761-W 250 Therapy™ Series Thermistor; 4 mm tip Stockert Shuffle
IBI-85763 1763-E 250 Therapy™ Series Thermistor; 4 mm tip EPT-1000 XP
A402892 1611 250 Contact Enabled™ Ampere™ RF
Ablation Generator
Catheter Connection Cables for
Therapy™ and Contact Enabled™